
5A FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

5A Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cassidy Caffin Eisenhower Tigers 154.9 145.0 0

2 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 150.7 140.0 0

3 MADYSON TROWER Basehor Linwood 148.8 135.0 0

4 Kamea Hutchinson LV Pioneers 150.5 130.0 0

5 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs High School 152.0 130.0 0

6 Brianna Brown LV Pioneers 153.9 130.0 0

7 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 153.2 120.0 0

8 Markie Smith Valley Center Hornets 154.3 120.0 0

9 Taylor	 Swanson Olathe West Owls 148.4 105.0 0

10 Brooklynn Corral Lansing Lions 150.4 105.0 0

11 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 155.5 90.0 0

5A Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 150.7 265.0 0

2 Kamea Hutchinson LV Pioneers 150.5 260.0 0

3 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs High School 152.0 260.0 0

4 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 153.2 250.0 0

5 Brianna Brown LV Pioneers 153.9 250.0 0

6 Taylor	 Swanson Olathe West Owls 148.4 230.0 0

7 MADYSON TROWER Basehor Linwood 148.8 225.0 0

8 Markie Smith Valley Center Hornets 154.3 225.0 0

9 Cassidy Caffin Eisenhower Tigers 154.9 215.0 0

10 Brooklynn Corral Lansing Lions 150.4 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 155.5 175.0 0

5A Female 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cassidy Caffin Eisenhower Tigers 154.9 175.0 0

2 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs High School 152.0 170.0 0

3 MADYSON TROWER Basehor Linwood 148.8 165.0 0

4 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 153.2 155.0 0

5 Brianna Brown LV Pioneers 153.9 155.0 0

6 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 150.7 150.0 0

7 Taylor	 Swanson Olathe West Owls 148.4 145.0 0

8 Kamea Hutchinson LV Pioneers 150.5 145.0 0

9 Brooklynn Corral Lansing Lions 150.4 140.0 0

10 Markie Smith Valley Center Hornets 154.3 135.0 0

11 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 155.5 105.0 0

5A Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs High School 152.0 560.0 10

2 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 150.7 555.0 8

3 Kamea Hutchinson LV Pioneers 150.5 535.0 6

4 Brianna Brown LV Pioneers 153.9 535.0 4

5 Cassidy Caffin Eisenhower Tigers 154.9 535.0 2

6 MADYSON TROWER Basehor Linwood 148.8 525.0 1

7 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 153.2 525.0 0

8 Taylor	 Swanson Olathe West Owls 148.4 480.0 0

9 Markie Smith Valley Center Hornets 154.3 480.0 0

10 Brooklynn Corral Lansing Lions 150.4 455.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 155.5 370.0 0


